
1 2 3

Młodziczki

--  63  J16  --  [pkt.] 

1 Dzieżok Sandra 2007 UKS Eugen Knurów 54,60 0,66665 14 60,0 -65,0 65,0 65,0 43,332343
Juniorki młodsze

--  76  J18  --  [pkt.] 

1 Pietrykowska Justyna 2005 UKS Eugen Knurów 74,20 0,55116 10 100,0 105,0 112,5 112,5 62,005431
Młodzieżowcy

--  52  J23  --  [pkt.] 

1 Korsak Patrycja 1999 TKKF Azory Kraków 51,30 0,70080 5 85,0 90,0 -95,0 90,0 63,071938
Seniorki

--  52  S  --  [pkt.] 

1 Korsak Patrycja 1999 TKKF Azory Kraków 51,30 0,70080 5 85,0 90,0 -95,0 90,0 63,071938
--  76+  S  --  [pkt.] 

1 Kowalska Agata 1993 UKS Pover Kuźnik Chorzów 91,30 0,50663 6 85,0 92,5 -100,0 92,5 46,863678
Weteranki 1

--  76  W1  --  [pkt.] 

1 Niewdana Agata 1978 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 64,40 0,59536 2 80,0 -85,0 -85,0 80,0 47,628730
Młodzicy

--  105  J16  --  [pkt.] 

1 Lipiec Paweł 2006 MKS Tur Ryki 87,60 0,34315 7 100,0 -140,0 140,0 140,0 48,040435
Juniorzy młodsi

--  105+  J18  --  [pkt.] 

1 Pietrykowski Dawid 2004 UKS Eugen Knurów 116,60 0,29724 1 -195,0 195,0 -205,0 195,0 57,962763
Młodzieżowcy

--  66  J23  --  [pkt.] 

1 Dębicki Radosław 2001 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 64,80 0,44232 11 150,0 -155,0 -155,0 150,0 66,347804
--  83  J23  --  [pkt.] 

1 Zastawny Maciej 2000 AZS Politechnika Warszawska Warszawa 82,70 0,35686 15 207,5 215,0 -220,0 215,0 76,724166

2 Koloch Maciej 1999 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 73,80 0,39032 12 180,0 190,0 -202,5 190,0 74,161698

3 Cuch Bartłomiej 2001 MKS Tur Ryki 81,20 0,36163 8 -120,0 120,0 -130,0 120,0 43,395611
--  105  J23  --  [pkt.] 

1 Królik Jakub 2000 MKS Tur Ryki 104,50 0,31119 13 100,0 -160,0 -160,0 100,0 31,119473
--  105+  J23  --  [pkt.] 

1 Kożuch Damian 1999 KS-MOSSiTF Relax Kamienna Góra 113,70 0,30012 9 170,0 185,0 -202,5 185,0 55,522763
Seniorzy

--  66  S  --  [pkt.] 

1 Dębicki Radosław 2001 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 64,80 0,44232 11 150,0 -155,0 -155,0 150,0 66,347804
--  83  S  --  [pkt.] 

1 Balawejder Adam 1981 TKKF Azory Kraków 78,20 0,37214 3 -220,0 225,0 -240,0 225,0 83,731410
--  105+  S  --  [pkt.] 

1 Pietrykowski Dawid 2004 UKS Eugen Knurów 116,60 0,29724 1 -195,0 195,0 -205,0 195,0 57,962763
Weterani 1

--  83  W1  --  [pkt.] 

1 Balawejder Adam 1981 TKKF Azory Kraków 78,20 0,37214 3 -220,0 225,0 -240,0 225,0 83,731410
Weterani 3

--  open  W3  --  [pkt.] 

1 Piwowarczyk Marian 1961 PMKS Rybak Władysławowo 61,90 0,46531 4 90,0 100,0 -105,0 100,0 46,531399

NB - nieobecna/nieobecny

Sędzia głównyc: Włodzimierz Laskowski

Sekretarz: Arkadiusz Znojek

Data wykonania: 2022-11-06

Wersja: 1.00
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Wszystkie zawodniczki

1 Korsak Patrycja 1999 TKKF Azory Kraków 63,071938 51,30 0,70080 90,0

2 Pietrykowska Justyna 2005 UKS Eugen Knurów 62,005431 74,20 0,55116 112,5

3 Niewdana Agata 1978 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 47,628730 64,40 0,59536 80,0

4 Kowalska Agata 1993 UKS Pover Kuźnik Chorzów 46,863678 91,30 0,50663 92,5

5 Dzieżok Sandra 2007 UKS Eugen Knurów 43,332343 54,60 0,66665 65,0

Wszyscy zawodnicy

1 Balawejder Adam 1981 TKKF Azory Kraków 83,731410 78,20 0,37214 225,0

2 Zastawny Maciej 2000 AZS Politechnika Warszawska Warszawa 76,724166 82,70 0,35686 215,0

3 Koloch Maciej 1999 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 74,161698 73,80 0,39032 190,0

4 Dębicki Radosław 2001 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 66,347804 64,80 0,44232 150,0

5 Pietrykowski Dawid 2004 UKS Eugen Knurów 57,962763 116,60 0,29724 195,0

6 Kożuch Damian 1999 KS-MOSSiTF Relax Kamienna Góra 55,522763 113,70 0,30012 185,0

7 Lipiec Paweł 2006 MKS Tur Ryki 48,040435 87,60 0,34315 140,0

8 Piwowarczyk Marian 1961 PMKS Rybak Władysławowo 46,531399 61,90 0,46531 100,0

9 Cuch Bartłomiej 2001 MKS Tur Ryki 43,395611 81,20 0,36163 120,0

10 Królik Jakub 2000 MKS Tur Ryki 31,119473 104,50 0,31119 100,0
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1 UKS Eugen Knurów 105,33777

BL TKKF Azory Kraków 63,07194

BL Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 47,62873

BL UKS Pover Kuźnik Chorzów 46,86368

1 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 140,50950

2 MKS Tur Ryki 122,55552

BL TKKF Azory Kraków 83,73141

BL AZS Politechnika Warszawska Warszawa 76,72417

BL UKS Eugen Knurów 57,96276

BL KS-MOSSiTF Relax Kamienna Góra 55,52276

BL PMKS Rybak Władysławowo 46,53140

Sędzia głównyc: Włodzimierz Laskowski

Sekretarz: Arkadiusz Znojek

Data wykonania: 2022-11-06

Wersja: 1.00
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